


Understanding the 
needs of Indian homes, our 

products are "Made in India" 
to cater wellness 

of modern Indian lifestyles

Summing the world of spa, 
Oyster offers best features in 

its two categories spa
standard spa and Premium

Our spas except hydra have 
double pump for 

double/extra pressure in 
water jets, resulting in 
enhanced effects of 

hydrotherapy

Spa covers are provided with 
all models to protect the 

products from dust, grime 
and pollutants. It also 

maintains the temperature
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Our spa range offers dynamism to your everyday journey of freshness and well being. You can 
easily dive into elaborates realm of the serene spa long with the benefits of costs efficiency and 
moderate energy consumption in its features

Retains heat from the pump and insulates it from losing heat due to the 
environment around. this helps in decreasing losses of heat and running 
costs. You can have a tranquil spa experience without any worry related costs
and energy

The power saving option in our smart meter allows the user to regulate the 
energy consuption and usage to a large extent. The software enabled to 
maintain the consumption allows filtering and heating also. You can 
effectively control the meter and the system according to your preference

paper filtration system consist of a pleated paper or polyester element. that 
fit inside a cylindrical space formed into the side of a fiber glasses shell, spa 
shell, or the cartridge fits inside a small round canister located near the pump. 
dirty  water in the spa Is drawn in around the outside of this filter element and 
passes through the elements. the dirt and deberis is then filtered properly and 
circulated back to the spa as clean abd safe bathing water

Elevate your spa experience by ozone generation into your spa. the oxidizing 
property removes the bacteria from the water, leaves no resides and helps you 
to have an enriched spa journey



Online Heater: Allows the spa to tune itself to its environment, day-to-day and season-to-season, 
thus reducing your heating costs

Air Massage: : Small bubbles of air in warm water create a revitalizing effect

Filtration: Filtering dirty water and returning it clean for safe bathing

Hydromassage: The hydrotherapy jets aids to target specific areas, providing a personalised 
massage that helps alleviate muscle aches and promote circulation

 Chromotheraphy: Transformative addition to bathing ritual, harnessing the power of colours



1900 x 1350 x 790 MM
Water Capacity

490 L
Air Massage Blower 3” Single pulse standard jet

16 nos

Weight Without Water

175 kg
Moulded Headrest

1 no.

Weight With Water

665 kg
Seating Capacity

2 sitting + 1 bench 

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw
Air Massage Jet

10

Water Pump

2hp 
5” Hydro massage single 

pulse rotational jet

3 nos.

Built-in

1325600

1750

1875

950

650

450

600

600
600

600Window

600

Drain
Air Pump
300w

Filter Pump
750W

2000w
Heater

Electric Box

Water Pump
1100w

Normal

1350
1900

800

Balboa Operating 
System / Filtration

Paper Filtration 
Pump 

Chromotherapy Online Heater Air Massage HydromassageProgrammable 
Circulation Pump

Filter Pump

0.5 HP

Drain Outlet

2 Inches

Water Inlet

2 Inches



2060 x 1460 x 870 MM

Balboa Operating 
System / Filtration

Paper Filtration 
Pump 

Chromotherapy Online Heater Air Massage HydromassageProgrammable 
Circulation Pump

Water Capacity

600 liters
Air Massage Blower

Weight Without Water

222 kg
Moulded Headrest

01

Weight With Water

850 kg
Seating Capacity

4 sitting + 1 bench 

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw

Hp Water Pump

2 hp ( 2 pcs )
5” Hydro massage single

pulse rotational jet

1 nos

3” Hydro massage single 
pulse rotational jet

5 nos.
3” single pulse & 

directional led jet 

5 nos.

Air Massage Jet

16 nos

2” single pulse & 
directional jets

19 nos

2” single pulse &
 standard jet

30 nos.

Filter Pump

0.5 HP

Drain Outlet

2 Inches

Water Inlet

2 Inches



2120 x 2120 x 900 MM

Balboa Operating 
System / Filtration

Paper Filtration 
Pump 

Chromotherapy Online Heater Air Massage HydromassageProgrammable 
Circulation Pump

Water Capacity

1000 litres
Air Massage Blower

Weight Without Water

280 kg 
Moulded Headrest

4 nos.

Weight With Water

1280 kg
Seating Capacity

6 Sitting

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw

Water Pump 3” Single pulse & 
directional jet

14 nos

3” Single pulse standard jet

34 nos
Air massage jet 

10 nos

5” Hydro massage 
rotational jet

3 nos

Built-in

20
95

600 600

2095

1970

2120 2120

90
0

Normal

2120 2120

90
0

2120

21
20

Filter Pump

0.5 HP

Drain Outlet

2 Inches

Water Inlet

2 Inches



2000 x 2000 x 960 MM
Water Capacity

1000 litres
Air Massage Blower

Weight Without Water

291 kg
Moulded Headrest

3 nos.

Weight With Water

1291 kg
Seating Capacity

3 Sitting + 2 Bench

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw

Water Pump 2” Single pulse & 
Directional jet

26 nos.

Air massage jet

19 nos.

3” Hydro massage 
directional jet

5 nos.

Paper Filtration 
Pump 

Chromotherapy Online Heater Air Massage HydromassageProgrammable 
Circulation Pump

Lucite Acrylic
Sheet 

Balboa Operating 
System / Filtration

Normal

2000 2000

95
0

Built-in

19
75600 600

2000

20
00

Filter Pump

0.5 HP

Drain Outlet

2 Inches

Water Inlet

2 Inches



2240 x 2240 x 900 MM
Water Capacity

1200 Litres
Air Massage Blower

Weight Without Water

300 kg
Moulded Headrest

4 nos. 

Weight With Water

1500 kg
Seating Capacity

6 Adults

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

Water Pump 3” Single pulse & 
directional jet

3 nos.

3” Single pulse 
standard jet

52 nos.

5” Hydromassage 
rotational jet

3 nos.

Paper Filtration 
Pump 

Chromotherapy Online Heater Air Massage HydromassageProgrammable 
Circulation Pump

Ozonizer/Filtration

2” Single pulse & 
directional jet

13 nos.

Air massage jet 

12 nos

Normal

2240 2240

90
0

Built-in

22
15600 600

2215

2090

2240 2240

90
0

2240

22
40

3 kw



5800 x 2200 x 1250 MM
Water Capacity

10,000 Litres

Weight Without Water

1077 kg

Weight With Water

11,077 kg

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw x 2

Water Pump

3” Single pulse & 
directional jet

38 nos.

Moulded Headrest

2 nos.

Seating Capacity

2 Adults

5” Power & 
directional jet

2 nos.

5” Swim jet

8 nos.

Chromotherapy Online HeaterHydromassageProgrammable 
Circulation Pump

Normal

5800

2200

12
50

Built-in

21
75

5730

5775

450
650
950

600
600

60
0

Control Panel

Drainer

Water 
Pump

Water 
Pump

Filter 
Pump

Water 
PumpHeater

Electric Box

2.9 HP x 3

Ozonizer/Filtration Paper Filtration 
Pump 



2200 x 900 MM
Water Capacity

1200 Litres
Air Massage Blower

Weight Without Water

300 kg
seating capacity

7 Adults 

Weight With Water

1500 kg
3” Spinning jet

18 nos.

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw

Water Pump Air Masssage jet

22 nos.

Air Adjuster

2 nos.

2” Standard jet

29 nos

Chromotherapy Online Heater Air MassageHydromassage Ozonizer/FiltrationPaper Filtration 
Pump 

Programmable 
Circulation Pump

Built-in

60
0

600

600

450

650

950

600

2175

Skimmer

1 nos.

Normal

2200

90
0

2” Rotating Jets

3 nos.



3900 2260

Built-in

3840

600
600

22
35

450

650

950

3875

Normal

2260

3900

950

3900

3900 x 2260 x 950 MM

Chromotherapy Online Heater Air MassageHydromassage Ozonizer/FiltrationPaper Filtration 
Pump 

Programmable 
Circulation Pump

Water Capacity

2000 Litres
Air Massage Blower

Weight Without Water

580 kg
seating capacity

7 Seater + 2 Recline

Weight With Water

2580 kg
1” Straight jet,

2 nos.

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw x 2

Water Pump 2.5” Spinning jet, 
3.5” Spinning jet

8 nos, 2 nos.

5” Spinning singe hole jet

14 nos.

2.5” Directional jet,
3.5” Directional jet

24 nos, 12 nos.

bottom light 

1 nos.

2” Hydro massage

6 nos.

Air Massage jet

22 nos.

Laminar Spray jet

4 nos.

Water Feature jet

1 nos.

5” Directional jet

6 nos.

3HP x 3



Black Cloudy GreenCloudy blueCloudy black

Silver

Pearl WhiteOcean BlueLight GoldenGrey

Fluorescent GreenFlash White Cloudy Grey Crystal Coffee

SpaSpa | INSIDE COLOUR | INSIDE COLOUR



2100 x 1700 x 800 MM

Chromotherapy Online Heater Air MassageHydromassagePaper Filtration 
Pump 

Water Capacity

700 Litres
Air Massage Blower

Weight Without Water

280 kg
Moulded Headrest

4 nos.

Weight With Water

980 kg
seating capacity 

3 Sitting + 1 Bench

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw

Water Pump 2.5” Single pulse & 
Directional jet

18 nos.

2” Single pulse & 
Directional jet

18 nos.

3” Hydro massage 
directional jet

4 nos.

Air massage jet

13 nos.

Lucite Acrylic
Sheet 

Ozonizer/Filtration

Built-in

600

600
600

Window 

1950

16
75 950

650

450

600

2075

600Normal

21001700
1700

2100

17
00

CASPIAN



2200 x 2200 x 970 MM
Water Capacity

1200 Litres
Air Massage Blower

Weight Without Water

352 kg
Moulded Headrest

6 nos.

Weight With Water

1552 kg
seating capacity 

7 Adults

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw

Water Pump 2.5” Single pulse & 
Directional jet

6 nos.

3” Single pulse & 
Directional jet

11 nos.

4” Hydro massage 
directional jet

10 nos.

Air massage jet

29 nos.

Paper Filtration 
Pump 

Chromotherapy Online Heater Air Massage HydromassageProgrammable 
Circulation Pump

Ozonizer/FiltrationLucite Acrylic
Sheet 

Built-in

600

2050

21
75 950

650

450

600

2175

Normal

2200 2200

97
0

22
00

2200 



2280 x 2180 x 970 MM
Water Capacity

1200 Litres
Air Massage Blower

Weight Without Water

374 kg
Moulded Headrest

3 nos.

Weight With Water

1574 kg
seating capacity 

3 Sitting + 2 Bench

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw

Water Pump 3” Single pulse & 
Directional jet

3 nos.

3” Single pulse jet

52 nos.

3” Hydro massage 
directional jet

3 nos

Air massage jet

12 nos

Paper Filtration 
Pump 

Chromotherapy Online Heater Air Massage HydromassageProgrammable 
Circulation Pump

Ozonizer/FiltrationLucite Acrylic
Sheet 

Built-in

600

21
55

2130 450

650

950

600

2255

600Normal

2180 2280

970

2280

21
80

5" Hydromassage 
directional jet

3 nos.



4000 x 2200 x 1200 MM
Water Capacity

3900 Litres
Air Massage Blower

Weight Without Water

739 kg
Moulded Headrest

6 nos.

Weight With Water

4639 kg
seating capacity 

6 Adults 

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw

Water Pump 3” Hydro massage
 directional jet

15 nos.

2.5” Single pulse & 
Directional jet

18 nos.

5” Hydro massage 
directional jet

4 nos.

Paper Filtration 
Pump 

Chromotherapy Online Heater Air Massage HydromassageProgrammable 
Circulation Pump

Ozonizer/FiltrationLucite Acrylic
Sheet 

Built-in

600
600

3850

450
650

950

3975

Normal

2200
4000

1200

4000

22
00

2 HP X 2



5700 x 2200 x 1200 MM
Water Capacity

6200 Litres
Air Massage Blower

Weight Without Water

900 kg
Moulded Headrest

6 nos.

Weight With Water

7100 kg
seating capacity 

5 Sitting + 1 Bench 

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw x 2

Water Pump 4” Swim jet

4 nos.

3” Single pulse & 
Directional jet

16 nos.

5” Swim jet

6 nos.

Paper Filtration 
Pump 

Chromotherapy(2) Online Heater Air Massage Ozonizer/Filtration(2)Lucite Acrylic
Sheet 

Hydromassage

Built-in

21
75

5550

5675

450
650

950

Normal

2200

5700

12
00

5700

22
00

2” Single pulse jet

2 nos.

Air Massage jet 

29 nos.



5880 x 2380 x 1400 MM
Water Capacity

1200 Litres

Weight Without Water

352 kg
Moulded Headrest

2 nos.

Weight With Water

1552 kg
Seating Capacity 

3 Adults 

Online Heater
( Temperature Control )

3 kw

Water Pump 2.5” Single pulse & 
directional jet

6 nos.

Air Massage Jet

29 nos.

5” Hydro massage 
directional jet

3 nos.

Chromotherapy Online Heater Air MassageOzonizer/FiltrationHydromassagePaper Filtration 
Pump(2) 

5880mm

2380mm

1400m
m

Built-in

5430

600 600

60
0

450

650

95023
80

5880

2380

Normal

5880

2380

1400

3.75 HP x 1, 2.95 HP x 3

2.5” Hydro Massage 
Directional Jet

6 nos.

1” Hydro Massage 
Directional Jets 

22 nos.
U Shape Power Jets

2 nos.



Premium SpaPremium Spa | INSIDE COLOUR | SKIRTING  COLOUR


